	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  E > EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T
	EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T (Silicon Laboratories Inc)
		    Part Number:
            EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T
		    Manufacturer:
            Silicon Laboratories Inc
		    Description:
            IC MCU 32BIT 64KB FLASH 120BGA
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            Embedded - Microcontrollers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.63320 (This price is for reference only)
		 EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
0190320218 Molex Inc  I2 DIE OF 190320215 INSUL
0011317156 Molex Inc  AM60036-4-4 SIDE GUIDE
DL-2668 CNC Tech  TOOL MODULAR CRIMP RJ11/12 RJ45
34006 Wiha  HOSE SYS 1/2 STR FLAT NOZZL 60MM
7207SDZQE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 5A 120V
CAT16-1500F8LF Bourns Inc.  RES ARRAY 4 RES 1206
CRH0603-FW-5114ELF Bourns Inc.  RES 5.11M OHM 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD
31114000021 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V DIN M TL 5X20MM 4A
178.000200 Littelfuse Inc  CONN CABLE OF2 ATO DIN72581 3C
DDMP36X4PJK127 ITT Cannon  COMBO-D 36X4 PIN RA
167S6 Hammond Manufacturing  XFRMR LAMINATED 63VA CHAS MOUNT
IDT8N4Q001LG-1133CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
ADS58B19IRGZT Texas Instruments  IC ADC 9BIT 250MSPS 48VQFN
ISL22511WFRU10Z-TK Intersil  IC POT DGTL PB 32TP LN LP 10TQFN
LC4256V-3TN100C Lattice Semiconductor Corporation  IC CPLD 256MACROCELLS 100TQFP
MAX1792EUA15+ Maxim Integrated  IC REG LDO 1.5V/ADJ 0.5A 8UMAX
DF2239TE16V Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 16BIT 384KB FLASH 100QFP
DSPIC33FJ128MC204T-I/ML Microchip Technology  IC DSC 16BIT 128KB FLASH 44QFN
LM3S2965-IBZ50-A2T Texas Instruments  IC MCU 32BIT 256KB FLASH 108BGA
TMS320F28055PNT Texas Instruments  IC MCU 32BIT 128KB FLASH 80LQFP
	EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T  keywords
	    	EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T
	EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T  Silicon Laboratories Inc
	EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T  pdf
	EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T  datasheet
	EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T  price
	EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T  distributor
	electronic components EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T
	EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T  Embedded - Microcontrollers
	EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T  IC MCU 32BIT 64KB FLASH 120BGA
	EFM32LG395F64-BGA120T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .